POLISPORTIVA

Classifica femminile dai 18 anni

Ord Nome

1 LISA

2 TIZIANA

3 ARIANNA

4 MARTINA

5  ENRICA

6  ANNA

7  SABRINA

8  DENISSA

9  ELISA

10 CARLA

11 MARTINA

12 ELISA

13 MARIA CRISTINA
14  MERCEDES
15  ALESSANDRA
16 FRANCESCA
17  SARA

18  LAURA

19 FRANCESCA
20 ELISA

21 GIULIA

22 ELISABETTA
23 FEDERICA
24 ERIKA

25  MICHELA

26 VANESSA
27 DONATA

martedi 25 giugno 2019

Cognome
CARRARO
SCORZATO
MIOLATO
MOSCON
BROCCARDO
SBALCHIERO
CASTELLO
PASIN

MARTINI
FAGGIN

ARSIE
PELLATTIERO
DAL SANTO
COSTA

MORO
POLETTO
ZIGLIOTTO
DALLA FONTANA
MANZA

LI DESTRI
SACCARDO
DALLA VECCHIA
BRAZZALE
LOBBA
FONTANA
MARCHIORETTO
DUSO

pettorale Societa

13
512

12
172
572
603
537
893
584
564
524
565
582
597
553
520
549
590
556
514
602
593
618
885
884
550
545

Anno
1982
1971
1991
1994
1975
1991
1970
1986
1980
1960
1974
1979
1955
1967
2000
1977
1993
1976
1996
1984
1988
1970
1972
1977
1980
1988
1969

2019 LUGO RUN

tempo
00:35:18
00:36:03
00:37:07
00:37:36
00:38:06
00:39:00
00:39:17
00:41:11
00:41:23
00:41:33
00:42:18
00:42:58
00:43:10
00:43:26
00:44:37
00:45:12
00:49:07
00:49:11
00:49:17
00:49:54
00:50:27
00:53:08
00:53:17
00:54:32
00:54:34
00:58:26
00:58:27
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